Long life, extra low
mercury
T8 Plus
Philips PLUS T8 lamps are energy-efficient lighting solutions and offer long life.
Benefits
• Sustainable lighting solution - only 1.7mg of mercury per lamp with ALTO II
Technology
• Reduced impact on the environment without sacrificing performance

ALTO 30PK
TL835 3500 K 85 2,150 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
927851184102 F25T8/
TL841/PLUS/
ALTO 30PK
TL841 4100 K 85 2,150 lm
927852083002 F32T8/TL830
PLUS ALTO
HV 30PK
TL830 3000 K 85 2,950 lm
927852083503 F32T8/TL835
PLUS ALTO
30PK
TL835 3500 K 85 2,950 lm
927852084104 F32T8/TL841
PLUS ALTO
HV 30PK
TL841 4100 K 85 2,950 lm
927852085002 F32T8/TL850
PLUS ALTO
HV 30PK
TL850 5000 K 82 2,850 lm
Operating and Electrical
T8 Plus
2Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927850183003 F17T8/TL830/PLUS/ALTO 30PK 17 W
927850184103 F17T8/TL841/PLUS/ALTO 30PK 17 W
927850186502 F17T8/TL865 PLUS/ALTO 30PK 17 W
927851183002 F25T8/TL830/PLUS/ALTO 30PK 25 W
927851183502 F25T8/TL835/PLUS/ALTO 30PK 25 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927851184102 F25T8/TL841/PLUS/ALTO 30PK 25 W
927852083002 F32T8/TL830 PLUS ALTO HV 30PK 32 W
927852083503 F32T8/TL835 PLUS ALTO 30PK 32 W
927852084104 F32T8/TL841 PLUS ALTO HV 30PK 32 W
927852085002 F32T8/TL850 PLUS ALTO HV 30PK 32 W
T8 Plus
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any